ORDER CODE :
POWER STEP DRIVER
POWER STEP MOTOR
STEPSERVO DRIVER
STEPSERVO MOTOR
INTEGRATED STEP SERVO
Order Coding : Step Driver
 PSD    5042   2P/1
 POWER STEP STEPPER DRIVE
 LCS
 First 2 : 50: DC Voltage Input
 Last 2 : 42: Current Outout 4.2A
 First 2 : 79: Current Output 7.9A
 Last 2 : AC: AC Input Drive
 DC STEPPER DRIVE
 AC STEPPER DRIVE
 LCS : Special Series
 2P : 2 Phase     | /1 : Version
Order Coding : Step Motor
 PSM    57   156
 POWER STEP STEPPER DRIVE
 DS
Motor NEMA Size
HS2A : Standard for Step Motor
Length of Motor (mm)
 DS : Dual Shaft
   HS2A
 2P : Phase Stepper Motor Series
   2P
 /1  :Product Version
 BR : Brake
 HS : Hollow Shaft Step Motor
 0524
 G  : Ratio for G Type Step Motor
 060635
4 Digit: d-cut H*L (mm)
6 Digit: KeyWay H*W*L (mm)
 4W
4W : 4 Wire   | 8W : 8 Wire
 G   : Gear Type Step Motor
 DS:  Shaft Dia | Shaft Lenght
 HS:  Inner Dia |Outer Dia|Length
 G  : 05:Shaft Dia|24: Shaft Lenght
 –   : No Option
 –   :  Shaft Dia | Shaft Length
Order Coding : StepServo Motor
 PSSM    5754   1000
 StepServo Motor
57: Motor Size  | 54:Motor Length
2P : 2 Phase StepServo Motor
Encoder : 1000 |2500 P/R
  2P
 BR : Brake
   BR   0524
 05 :  Shaft Dia | 24: Shaft Lenght
 060635
4 Digit: d-cut H*L (mm)
6 Digit: KeyWay H*W*L (mm)
PSSM5754-2P
PSSM5780-2P

Introduction
Specifications
Dimensions Current Setting
Microstep Setting
P1 Pin Assignment
P2 Pin Assignment
Wiring
Key Features
Introduction
Specifications
Dimensions Current Setting
Microstep Setting
Wiring
P1 Pin Assignment
P2 Pin Assignment
0.9 1 2.7 2.5 50 9 0.1 31 5 4PSM28HS2A31-2P-4100
Holding TorqueModel (kgcm)
Current/Phase
(A)
Resistance/Phase

(g-cm )2
Weight
(kg)
Length Lmax
(mm)
Shaft OD
(mm)
No of Motor
Leads
Wiring Diagram
Mechanical Dimensions (mm)
Motor Cable Speed/Torque Graph
Electrical Specifications
Nema 11 Size - 2 Phase Hybrid Step Motor
Dimension: mm (inch)
1.7 1 3.7 3.1 80 8 0.2 52 5 4PSM28HS2A52-2P-4100
Holding TorqueModel (kgcm)
Current/Phase
(A)
Resistance/Phase

(kg)
Length Lmax
(mm)
Shaft OD
(mm)
No of Motor
Leads
Wiring Diagram
Mechanical Dimensions (mm)
Motor Cable
Speed/Torque Graph
Electrical Specifications
Nema 11 Size - 2 Phase Hybrid Step Motor
PSM28HS2A52-2P-4100
=52 (2.05)
1.7 1.5 1.65 1.48 80 8 0.2 52 5 4PSM28HS2A52-2P-4150
Holding TorqueModel (kgcm)
Current/Phase
(A)
Resistance/Phase
(    )
Inductance/Phase
(mH)
Detent Torque
(gcm)
Rotor Inertial
(g-cm )2
Weight
(kg)
Length Lmax
(mm)
Shaft OD
(mm)
No of Motor
Leads
Wiring Diagram
Mechanical Dimensions (mm)
Motor Cable Speed/Torque Graph
Electrical Specifications
Nema 11 Size - 2 Phase Hybrid Step Motor
1.7 1.5 1.65 1.48 80 8 0.2 52 5 4PSM28HS2A52-2P-DS-4150
1.11 0.75 5.7 7 50 14 0.18 34 5 24PSM35HS2A34-2P
Holding TorqueModel (kgcm)
Current/Phase
(A)

Rotor Inertial
(g-cm )2
Weight
(kg)
Length Lmax
(mm)
Shaft OD
(mm)
Shaft Length SL
(mm)
1.11 0.75 5.7 7 50 14 0.18 34 5 16.5PSM35HS2A34-2P-SL16.5
Nema 14 Size - 2 Phase Hybrid Step Motor
Wiring Diagram
Mechanical Dimensions (mm)
Electrical Specifications
PSM42HS2A48-2P-8W 3.4 1.0 (S) / 2.0 (P) 4.6 4 200 82 0.34 48 5 8
PSM42HS2A48-2P-4W 4.4 2.5 1.25 2.5 200 82 0.34 48 5 4
3.2 0.4 10 17 150 57 0.24 40 5 4
1.7 0.4 24 36 200 20 0.15 25 5 4
PSM42HS2A40-2P
PSM42HS2A25-2P

Rotor Inertial
(g-cm )2
Weight
(kg)
Length Lmax
(mm)
Shaft OD
(mm)
No of Motor
Leads
Nema 17 Size - 2 Phase Hybrid Step Motor
Wiring Diagram
Mechanical Dimensions (mm)
Electrical Specifications
BLK
PSM42HS2A60-2P-4W 8.5 1.7 2.5 6.5 300 117 0.5 60 5 4
Lmax
3.2 1.5 1.7 2.9 122 38 0.21 34.3 5 4PSM42HS2A34-2P-4150
Holding TorqueModel (kgcm)
Current/Phase

Length Lmax
(mm)
Shaft OD
(mm)
No of Motor
Leads
Wiring Diagram
Mechanical Dimensions (mm)
Motor Cable Speed/Torque Graph
Electrical Specifications
Nema 17 Size - 2 Phase Hybrid Step Motor
PSM42HS2A34-2P-4150
=34.3 (1.35)
Step Accuracy +-5%
UL Recognized File E465363, RoHS
4.3 1.7 1.8 3.3 150 57 0.29 40 5 4PSM42HS2A40-2P-DS
Holding TorqueModel (kgcm)
Current/Phase
(A)
Resistance/Phase

Shaft : Accuracy :H7 (1500rpm~3600rpm)
Torque : 1.32 N.m 13.2 kg.fcm
Axial Load : 19.8 N.m 1.98 kg.f
Radial Load : 26 N.m 2.6 kg.f
Order Code Step Motor With Gear
PSM42HS2A34-G-25K
PSM42HS2A34-G-100K
Motor C/W Gear Ratio 25
Motor C/W Gear Ratio 100
No of Motor Leads : 6
Step Motor With Gear (ratio 25/100)
Nema 17 Size - 2 Phase Hybrid Geared Motor
Mechanical Dimensions (mm)
Gear Specifications
Order Code
3.5 1.5 1.6 4 200 82 0.34 34 10 4PSM42HS2A34-2P-HS-081020-4W
Holding TorqueModel (kgcm)
Current/Phase
(A)
Resistance/Phase

(kg)
Length Lmax
(mm)
Shaft OD
(mm)
No of Motor
Leads
BLACK
GREEN
Nema 17 Size - 2 Phase Hybrid Hollow Shaft Motor
Wiring Diagram
Electrical Specifications
RED BLUE
Mechanical Dimensions (mm)
Brake, 24VDC, 0.35Nm
PSM57HS2A106-2P/1 26.5 2.5 (S) / 5.0 (P) 1.2 2.4 1224 1000 1.25 106 8 0.8X15
20.4 2.5 (S) / 5.0 (P) 0.4 1.8 700 480 1.15 81 8 0.8X15
9 1.5 (S) / 3.0 (P) 0.8 1.2 400 280 0.6 54 6.35 0.8X15
PSM57HS2A81-2P
PSM57HS2A54-2P

(gcm)
Rotor Inertial
(g-cm )2
Weight
(kg)
Length Lmax
(mm)
Shaft OD
(mm)
Flat Cutout
(mm)
Nema 23 Size - 2 Phase Hybrid Step Motor
Wiring Diagram
Mechanical Dimensions (mm)
Electrical Specifications
9 1.5 (S) / 3.0 (P) 0.8 1.2 400 280 0.6 54 6.35 0.8X15PSM57HS2A54-2P-DS-8W
Holding TorqueModel (kgcm)
Current/Phase
(A)
Resistance/Phase

Rotor Inertial
(g-cm )2
Weight
(kg)
Length Lmax
(mm)
Shaft OD
(mm)
Flat Cutout
(mm)
Nema 23 Size - 2 Phase Hybrid Dual Shaft Motor(4W)
Wiring Diagram
Mechanical Dimensions (mm)
Electrical Specifications
4
20 2.5 (S) / 5.0 (P) 0.4 1.8 700 480 1.15 81 8 0.8X15PSM57HS2A81-2P-DS
Holding TorqueModel (kgcm)
Current/Phase
(A)
Resistance/Phase

(gcm)
Rotor Inertial
(g-cm )2
Weight
(kg)
Length Lmax
(mm)
Shaft OD
(mm)
Flat Cutout
(mm)
Nema 23 Size - 2 Phase Hybrid Dual Shaft Motor
Wiring Diagram
Mechanical Dimensions (mm)
Electrical Specifications
PSM57HS2A106-2P/1-DS 26.5 2.5 (S) / 5.0 (P) 1.2 2.4 1224 1000 1.25 106 8 0.8X15
Holding TorqueModel (kgcm)
Current/Phase
(A)
Resistance/Phase

Dynamic Friction Torque
kgm (Nm)
0.2 (2.0)
Dynamic Friction Torque
kgm (Nm)
16
(V)
Dynamic Voltage
(mm)
( 0.1 ~0.18)
Gap
Nema 23 Size - 2 Phase Hybrid Brake Step Motor
Wiring Diagram
Mechanical Dimensions (mm)
Electrical Specifications
20.4 2.5 (S) / 5.0 (P) 0.4 1.8 700 480 1.15 81 8 0.8X15PSM57HS2A81-2P-BR
Holding TorqueModel (kgcm)
Current/Phase
(A)
Resistance/Phase
(    )
Inductance/Phase
(mH)
Detent Torque
(gcm)
Rotor Inertial
(g-cm )2
Weight
(kg)
Length Lmax
(mm)
Shaft OD
(mm)
Flat Cutout
(mm)
Nema 23 Size - 2 Phase Hybrid Brake Step Motor
Wiring Diagram
Mechanical Dimensions (mm)
Electrical Specifications
PSM86HS2A156-2P 120 3.0 (S) / 6.0 (P) 1.12 6.4 4000 4000 5.4 156 15.875 2.0X25
PSM86HS2A118-2P 85 3.0 (S) / 6.0 (P) 0.87 4.4 2500 2700 3.8 118 12.7 2.0X25
45 3.0 (S) / 6.0 (P) 0.8 3.5 1300 1400 2.3 80 12.7 1.0X25
35 2.0 (S) / 4.0 (P) 1.4 3.9 800 1000 2 65 9.5 0.8X25
PSM86HS2A80-2P
PSM86HS2A65-2P

(gcm)
Rotor Inertial
(g-cm )2
Weight
(kg)
Length Lmax
(mm)
Shaft OD
(mm)
Flat Cutout
(mm)
Nema 34 Size - 2 Phase Hybrid Step Motor
Wiring Diagram
Mechanical Dimensions (mm)
Electrical Specifications
35 2.0 (S) / 4.0 (P) 1.4 3.9 800 1400 1.7 65 9.5 0.8X25PSM86HS2A65-2P-DS
Holding TorqueModel (kgcm)
Current/Phase
(A)
Resistance/Phase

Dynamic Friction Torque
kgm (Nm)
0.2 (2.0)
Dynamic Friction Torque
kgm (Nm)
16
(V)
Dynamic Voltage
(mm)
( 0.1 ~0.18)
Gap
Nema 34 Size - 2 Phase Hybrid Brake Step Motor
Wiring Diagram
Mechanical Dimensions (mm)
Electrical Specifications
PSM110HS2A165-2P 24 6 0.65 14 7.5 13 9.5 165 19 5.0X35
20 6 0.9 16 6 11 8.4 150 19 5.0X35
12 6 0.47 7 3 6 5.8 115 19 5.0X35
PSM110HS2A150-2P
PSM110HS2A115-2P